
Republlc of the Phllipplnes
PHIUP?ITIE CHIl"DREl{'S TEDIGAL CETTER
. Ouezon Avenue. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332
Fax t{o.: 85889997 . E-mail: pcmcpmc@gmall.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 78059
Date of P.O: 2025{3-05
PR NO: GsDxE+2o2r-22 Dated: 2o2m2'rl
I{ODE OF PROCUREMEMT: Np-svP (q3.q)

r Con
noH

r:
#ttl6

erlDea
Address:

sup

DepartmenVOflice/DivisiorVSectionrunit where delivery
ls to be made: !!!!ell!!! !tqr!!e.mg!! Dl"l3lon
Location: ffi
Sp€cial lnstruction

Dellvery period; 5 Working Days
Performance Securlty Posted:
U Cash u Bank GuaranGe
o:

OtherTerms: COD

U Security Bond
Arnount P:

Itam No QTY UNlT ARTICLES UNIT COST TOTAL COST

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

2

1.

200.

200 .

3.

1.

1.

I

1"

2.

Pc

pc.

Itr

ftr

pc

Pc

Pc

lot

lot

pc

'Supply of I.bor. toola, perta and mrtGrirl6 fo?
pr.cycntlvc malntcnancc sctvlcc, changc oll and
ln.tellatlon of the replacemcnt for thc consumabla
parts of 'Cate.plll.r. e€ner.tor 9et at Englneedrg Pt{
* o907-416-6781.Et{GR

Air Filter

Altemator B€lt .

coolant .

Englne oll .

Fan Belt

Fuel Filter. P551316.

Fuel water Separator. 133-5673 .

Labor - Dlsmantllng, lnstEllauon Bnd Testing

Moblllzatlon - Pick-up and delivery .

Oll Filter, 1R-0716 .

with free tune up , fre€ cleanlng / check-up of pressure pump
xx)uxxrxxxxxxxxxxx t{othing Follows xxxxxxxxrxrqxxxxx

For Ula u!6 ol GanarC Satylca! OlvBlon .
Ylurafif : Sl, (6) ,',o,frts

43,800.00

6,500.00

230.00

250.00

8,500.00

9,300.00

8,300.o0

100.000.00

25,000.o0

5,900.00

87,600.00

6.500.00

46,000.00

50,000.00

25,500.00

9,300.00

8,300.00

100,o00.00

25,000.00

11,800.00

\ r :zo.ooo.oo ,
(Thrce

,lundrcd\ Seventy
Thousand

pesos)

t ..rt c.. frr DJ.Fa - tl-d.:L., lLkb:

z. Elc6 h prk . Fo<'rrrd ftofi drar! Frd-. Urll4h .il.ndY. hod. d Foqrrdir* .nd b<
} In ce ot blEiig, lbddturc oa g.rionrxr f.qrry.qr.l to 5,t d OE unddir!.td t .rJ* lrt-

unding Code (-o2- 11- o,{o - 4o? / a /
TAL AMOUNI,P 37O,Oq).q)

UNDS AVAI blo oDe. oo Attachment CETrlFTANOi
is is to rertify thlt I rac€ived tod.y thc Origind
py ol thh A.rchis. o.d!r, and hdd the

lA

u PR No: GSD'IEe2O25-22 .
u Abstract o, CanvastBids: 2o2!rc42 .
u BAC Resolution No: l'.2O25.Ol-lrS /
iEiczozlt O?7.
U NOA No:
u NTP ]{o:
u PhIIGEPS Rcf No: I 1to.ar6s,
I.J AMRP No.

bound by the terms and stipulation o,
contr-a.t and oth.r le*s rppllcabla

ChieF Accountant
OVED:

h4L
OIC Executive Dirrtor A

slgnature over pdnted name
te:

Distribution original -

Duplicate -
Attachment to payrnGrt
kocurament llaeterlals Managam€nt Divlslon

?tr- oLq(cF
s,/ni ad ffiyBrqadt St-nrsls,
F(r 7UE

(Pr'

lt1 ADPGPCT/IC.POF1
Rod20I?G?g2a


