

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 78059

2025-03-05 Date of P.O:

Dated: 2025-02-13 PR NO: GSD-MEQ-2025-22

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: NP-SVP (53.9)

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ARCILLA CALIBRATION CENTER CO.

#346 Quirino Hi-way Sangandaan, Novaliches, Quezon City / N/A / 8697-0763 Address:

Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Delivery period: 5 Working Days Other Terms: COD

Is to be made: Materials Management Division
Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bidg Performance Security Posted: 1) Security Bond

Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg					
Special II	pecial Instruction No:			Amount P:	
item No	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLES	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			"Supply of labor, tools, parts and materials for preventive maintenance service, change oil and installation of the replacement for the consumable parts of "Caterpillar" generator set at Engineering PN # 0907-416-6781-ENGR		
1	2、	pc ·	Air Filter .	43,800.00	87,600.00
2	1.	рс ,	Alternator Belt 、	6,500.00	6,500.00
3	200 、	ltr ·	Coolant ·	230.00	46,000.00
4	200 、	ltr .	Engine Oil .	250.00	50,000.00
5	3 ′	pc .	Fan Belt .	8,500.00	25,500.00
6	1.	pc .	Fuel Filter, P551316	9,300.00	9,300.00
7	1 ·	рс .	Fuel Water Separator, 133-5673	8,300.00	8,300.00
8	1 ·	lot .	Labor - Dismantling, Installation and Testing	100,000.00	100,000.00
9	1 .	lot .	Mobilization - Pick-up and delivery	25,000.00	25,000.00
10	2.	pc ·	Oil Filter, 1R-0716 with free tune up , free cleaning / check-up of pressure pump xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	5,900.00	11,800.00 P 370.000.00 (Three Hundred Seventy Thousand Pesos)

Penalty Clause for Delayed or Unsatisfactory Deliveries:

1. One-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the cost of unperformed portion for everyday of delay. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches 10% of the amount of the contract, the Procuring Entity may rescind or terminate the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies available under the circumstances.

2. Excess in price, if procurred from third parties, through alternative mode of procurement; and

3. In case of bidding, forfeiture of performance security equal to 5% of the undelivered item/s.

TOTAL AMOUNT-P 370,000.00 **Funding Code** 5-02-13-050-400/ CERTIFICATION FUNDS AVAILABLE: # 370,000.00 Attachment This is to certify that I received today the Original ☐ PR No: GSD-MEQ-2025-22 ☐ Abstract of Canvass/Bids: 2025-082 copy of this Purchase Order, and held the ☐ BAC Resolution No: R-2025-01-105 / ALT-Company bound by the terms and stipulation of LEAM, VILLALOBOS, DBA, CPA the contract and other laws applicable RESO-2025-077 Chief Accountant LINOA No: LINTP No: APPROVED: ☐ PhilGEPS Ref No: 11804659 MARIA EVA I. JOPSON, MD, MSCHSM LI AMRP No. Signature over printed name OIC Executive Director h Date:

Distribution:

Original -

Attachment to payment

Duplicate -

Procurement/Materials Management Division

110